

Title Suit 168 / 2018 (CIS - 168 / 2018)

CNR No. - WBHW07 000 of

Order No. 25 dated 02.09.2022

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties are present.

P.O. is busy with other judicial records as well as hearing of argument in T.S. 19 of 1991.

Matter is therefore adjourned.

To 13.12.2022 for framing of issues.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)