

TS- 168/2018

Order No- 28

17/06/2023

Today is fixed for P.H

Defendant files hazira.

Plaintiff files a petn. praying for time for an adjn. on the ground stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Regular P.O. is in leave.

Fix 19/07/2023 for P.H.