

<b>Title Suit – 168/2018</b>
------------------------------

[CIS : 168/2018]
------------------

Order No : 30	05.09.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for PH.  
Both sides are present.  
Plaintiffs have prayed for adjournment.  
In the interest of Justice the same is allowed as 'Last Chance'.

Fixing 22.12.2023 for PH.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)