

T.S- 168 of 2018

Order no. 42 Dated: 13.08.2025

Today is fixed for further chief of P.W.1.

Parties file haziras.

P.W-1 is present and he is examined in full and cross examined in part and on prayer of defendant cross examination is deferred today.

To 15.11.2025 for further cross examination of P.W.1.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441